Account #
930003599
930003640
930003615
930003583
930003617
930003621
930003616
930003594
930003596
930003610
930003627
930003639
930003595
930003630
930003605
930003584
930003604
930003623
930003586
930003638
930003614
930003598
930003622
930003608
930003624
930003612
930003590
930003626
930003600

ADAPT HEARING INC.

AMAZING WINDOW TINT

AUSTINA CHO MD., FAPA

BROOKLYN PIZZA WORKS & ITALIAN RESTAURANT
CAMPITELLI COOKIES PLACENTIA
CENTRAL PINE

COCINA AZTECA

COUNT PACKS

COURTESY CLEANERS

EXILE ENGINEERING LLC / PURE RACING
FIRE OFFICER TRAINING CONSULTANT
GARDEN GATE GRAPHICS

GINA MARIA'S PIZZERIA

HENDRICKSON TACTICAL

HERO WRAPS

IREPAIR PHONE CORP

JACQUELINE CASTILLO

JESSICA KILSBY

LASHES BY JME

MEDCO PRODUCTS

PREMIER HOME SERVICES AND INSPECTIONS LLC
SONUS HEARING CARE PROFESSIONALS
SONYA FERRARI

STYLE LOUNGE

TORTAS & BIONICOS ""NICE™"

TR ENTERPRISES

TRACY CASTLE

TRILOGY MORTGAGE

YOUNG'S CONCRETE FORMWORK DESIGN

Expiration date
6/30/2018
12/31/2017
6/30/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
6/30/2018
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
6/30/2018
12/31/2017

Bus address

1075 YORBA PL SUITE 100

150 S PLACENTIA AVE

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #2C
1235 E IMPERIAL HWY

1029 E IMPERIAL HWY

719 MONROE WAY

111 E CHAPMAN AVE

1860 E MIRALOMA AVE #A

182 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #11
210 E CHAPMAN AVE #33

1620 SIERRA BONITA DR

1525 N PLACENTIA AVE STE C & D
1331 SAO PAULO AVE

1111 RICHFIELD RD

1211 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE B
909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 135

600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H
2107 CARLETON CIR

1075 YORBA PL SUITE 100

690 N ROSE DR

620 N ROSE DR

616 W CHAPMAN AVE

210 E CROWTHER AVE

620 N ROSE DR SUITE 129

2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE B
1211 CAMPANIS LN

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5709
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4651
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3928
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6790
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1918
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6025
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8229

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 898-5732

(714) 864-4314
(714) 524-1260
(714) 281-3521
(657) 224-9718

(714) 990-1310
(323) 402-1255
(323) 691-8371
(714) 524-3018
(714) 996-7371
(714) 403-5516

(626) 295-8666
(714) 864-0925
(714) 528-8190
(714) 269-0201
(714) 308-1310
(714) 900-4689
(714) 898-5732
(714) 321-6679
(951) 206-1080
(657) 444-9100
(626) 337-4484
(562) 631-8705
(714) 528-7880
(714) 414-8601



