

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930003599	ADAPT HEARING INC.	6/30/2018	1075 YORBA PL SUITE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152	Active	(714) 898-5732
930003640	AMAZING WINDOW TINT	12/31/2017	150 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5709	Active	
930003615	AUSTINA CHO MD., FAPA	6/30/2018	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #2C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(714) 864-4314
930003583	BROOKLYN PIZZA WORKS & ITALIAN RESTAURANT	12/31/2017	1235 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	Active	(714) 524-1260
930003617	CAMPITELLI COOKIES PLACENTIA	12/31/2017	1029 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	Active	(714) 281-3521
930003621	CENTRAL PINE	12/31/2017	719 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(657) 224-9718
930003616	COCINA AZTECA	12/31/2017	111 E CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600	Active	
930003594	COUNT PACKS	12/31/2017	1860 E MIRALOMA AVE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6745	Active	
930003596	COURTESY CLEANERS	12/31/2017	182 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 990-1310
930003610	EXILE ENGINEERING LLC / PURE RACING	12/31/2017	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #11	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Active	(323) 402-1255
930003627	FIRE OFFICER TRAINING CONSULTANT	12/31/2017	210 E CHAPMAN AVE #33	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4651	Active	(323) 691-8371
930003639	GARDEN GATE GRAPHICS	12/31/2017	1620 SIERRA BONITA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2507	Active	(714) 524-3018
930003595	GINA MARIA'S PIZZERIA	12/31/2017	1525 N PLACENTIA AVE STE C & D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334	Active	(714) 996-7371
930003630	HENDRICKSON TACTICAL	12/31/2017	1331 SAO PAULO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3928	Active	(714) 403-5516
930003605	HERO WRAPS	12/31/2017	1111 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6790	Active	
930003584	IREPAIR PHONE CORP	12/31/2017	1211 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	(626) 295-8666
930003604	JACQUELINE CASTILLO	12/31/2017	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 864-0925
930003623	JESSICA KILSBY	12/31/2017	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	Active	(714) 528-8190
930003586	LASHES BY JME	12/31/2017	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 135	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 269-0201
930003638	MEDCO PRODUCTS	12/31/2017	600 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6600	Active	(714) 308-1310
930003614	PREMIER HOME SERVICES AND INSPECTIONS LLC	12/31/2017	2107 CARLETON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1918	Active	(714) 900-4689
930003598	SONUS HEARING CARE PROFESSIONALS	6/30/2018	1075 YORBA PL SUITE 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152	Active	(714) 898-5732
930003622	SONYA FERRARI	12/31/2017	690 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 321-6679
930003608	STYLE LOUNGE	12/31/2017	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(951) 206-1080
930003624	TORTAS & BIONICOS ""NICE""	12/31/2017	616 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	(657) 444-9100
930003612	TR ENTERPRISES	12/31/2017	210 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6025	Active	(626) 337-4484
930003590	TRACY CASTLE	12/31/2017	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 129	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(562) 631-8705
930003626	TRILOGY MORTGAGE	6/30/2018	2013 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7316	Active	(714) 528-7880
930003600	YOUNG'S CONCRETE FORMWORK DESIGN	12/31/2017	1211 CAMPANIS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8229	Active	(714) 414-8601